
Elevator Controller

New Series Elevator Controller

Multi Door Access Controller - PCB

MODEL
Multi Door Access Controller - Package B

Dealer

C3-100 PCB

C3-200 PCB

C3-400 PCB

inBio160

PCB

Inbio260

PCB

inBio460

PCB

Inbio160 Packakge B

Inbio260 Packakge B

Inbio460 Package B

C3-100 Package B

C3-200 Package B

C3-400 Package B

C3-100 POE Bundle

Inbio160 POE Bundle

EC20K B (Elevator Controller 20Floors extension for
EC20MK)

EC10 Package B (10 Floors)

EX16A Package A (PCB)

EC10 PCB

EX16A Package B (Elevator Controller 16 Floors Extension 
with Box & SMPS) 14286.00

12289.00

14348.00

16398.00

17765.00

7983.00

10305.00

12124.00

7983.00

14348.00

4202.00

7002.00

9566.00

10932.00

12299.00

13665.00

21864.00

8696.00

17392.00

updated jun 2023

Note: Tax will be applicable extra on each Device
with effect from 11th Jan 2024

Multi Door Access Control
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FR1200+ID

FR1200+MF

FR1300+ID+FP

FR1500

FR1500-WP

MA300

J S-500E

J S-500M

KR500E/ KR600E (ID)

KR500M / KR600M(mifare)

KR503E-RS

KR503M-RS

KR1000

CR10E (available on order)

CR10M (available on order)

CR10MW (available on order)

EC20MK- B (20Floor Elevator Controller)

ESSL-ACCESS-8002 PCB (2 Doors Two- Way Control)

ESSL-ACCESS-8002 BOX (ESSL-ACCESS-8002 BOX)

ESSL-ACCESS-8004 BOX (ESSL-ACCESS-8004 BOX)

ESSL-ACCESS-8004 PCB (4 Doors Single Way Control)

Casing For 8002 (Casing Power supply (DY12)

EXTENSION Board-8002 (Extension Board 2000P Fire 
Fighting)

693.00

1053.00

949.00

1265.00

1762.00

2056.00

6025.00

20330.00

4882.00

7706.00

6948.00

9771.00

2824.00

1502.00

3727.0

0

4971.0

0

4348.0

0

4348.0

0

4348.0

0

7454.0

0

1322.0

0

2056.0

0

3377.0

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest Launch

Latest

Launch

Latest

Launch

updated jun 2023

Enroller

Card Reader

New Series Controllers

Fingerprint cum Card Reader



J S-32E

JS-34

SA31-E(ID)

SA31-M(Mifare)

SA32-E(ID)

SA32-M(Mifare)

SA40B-E

SA33-E(ID)

SA33-M(Mifare)

SA521-E

SA521-M

ESSL 101 HE

UR10R-1F (USB

Reader) UR10RW-

F(USB R/W)

U5

U10

U5-NIP

U10-NIP

UHF1-Tag1(Card)

UHF1-Tag2(Sticker)

UHF1-Tag3 (Plastic Plate)

UHF1-Tag4 (Thicker Sticker)

UHF TAG5-W

CR20MW (available on order)

ESSL9500 (USB finger enrollment)

12807.00

13518.00

4405.0

0

2485.0

0

752.00

1605.00

759.00

1360.00

759.00

1360.00

759.00

2119.00

2720.00

3953.00

4586.00

880.00

16025.00

18013.00

9914.00

11955.00

35.00

30.00

135.00

40.00

33.00

41591.00

18094.00

DISCONTINUED

New Launch

Discontinued

latest

update

latest

update

Latest

Launch

Latest

Launch

Latest Launch

Simple Access Control

UHF Reader and Tags

Tag USB enroller/Reader

Barcode & QRcode Reader
P-BQR (New barcode/QR code reader + mifare + mounting 

plate)



Other 

Interlocking

Thermal Scanner

(3 – 5cm)

(1 – 15cm)

Items
Pro Series Multi Door Access Controller - PCB

Items
Pro Series Multi Door Access Controller - Package B

Dealer

Dealer

InPulse

InPulse

+

ProBio

ThermoAccess-9

TDM95E 

TDM95 

C3-100 Pro-PCB

C3-200 Pro-PCB

C3-400 Pro-PCB

inBio160 Pro

PCB inBio260

Pro PCB

inBio460 Pro

PCB

C3-100 Pro Box

C3-200 Pro Box

C3-400 Pro Box

inBio160 Pro

Box inBio260

Pro Box

inBio460 Pro

Box 

2 DOOR CONTROLLER

3 DOOR CONTROLLER

4 DOOR CONTROLLER

5 DOOR CONTROLLER

6 DOOR CONTROLLER

11603.00

14550.00

17197.00

13044.00

17857.00

23148.00

38883.00

41988.00

29566.00

8898.00

11245.00

13889.00

10311.00

15212.00

20504.00

1100.0

0

6008.0

0

6010.0

0
3696.0

0

4808.0

0

6839.0

0

8400.0

0

9951.0

0

Latest update

updated 1 jun 2023

updated 1 jun

2023 updated 1

jun 2023

updated 19 jul

2023 updated 19

jul 2023 updated

19 jul 2023

updated 19 jul

2023 updated 19

jul 2023

updated 13 jun

2023 updated 1 jun

2023



ProCapture-T

ProFAC

ProRF-T

ProID10

ProID20

ProID30

ProID40

26460.00

24845.00

18634.00

1491.00

1491.00

1740.00

1491.00
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